
Rental income 265,200        

Total income

Utilities, electricity 97,600           

Utilities, gas 6,300             

Utilities, waste disposal 5,100             

Utilities, water and sewer 5,100             

Association dues 26,600           

HVAC maintenance and repairs 12,000           

Generator service and permit 6,200             

Fire alarm system maintenance 4,000             

Building repairs and maintenance 3,000             

Elevator maintenance 2,800             

Pest control 900                

Contingency for emergency assessments and repairs 10,000           

Total expenses 179,600        

Net proceeds 85,600           

Note 1: Projections of rental income are based on forthcoming amendments to 

reduce current agreements to consider possessory interest tax paid by tenants 

as a result of leasing from a governmental agency.

Note 2: The HVAC system will need to be replaced in the near future.

District Office Building ‐ Daily

Projection of Annual Operations
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FYSODTL.sql 7.0                                       VCCCD Production Database                                    November 15, 2017
EDAY                                               Operating Ledger Detail Report                                     13:24 Page   1
                                                 (P)rogram/(O)rg/(A)ccount Sort:  O                                                 
                      FY/Perd: 18 - 13 YTD/Curr: Y Fund: 114 Orgn: 72067 Acct: % Prog: % Rev? Y Ben? Y Atyp: %                      
                                                                                                                                    
Title                               Fund   Orgn   Acct   Prog            Budget             YTD          Commit           Avail     
----------------------------------- ------ ------ ------ ------ --------------- --------------- --------------- ---------------     
Maintenance Supplies                114    72067  4821   651000           0.00          125.47            0.00          125.47-     
Gas                                 114    72067  5510   657000      32,180.00        2,087.83            0.00       30,092.17      
Water & Sewer                       114    72067  5520   657000      11,900.00        1,710.63            0.00       10,189.37      
Electricity/Networking              114    72067  5530   657000     181,670.00       32,520.91            0.00      149,149.09      
Waste Disposal                      114    72067  5550   651000      15,000.00          479.81            0.00       14,520.19      
Waste Disposal                      114    72067  5550   657000           0.00        1,278.42            0.00        1,278.42-     
Maint/Repair-Buildings              114    72067  5621   651000           0.00            0.00       21,901.00       21,901.00-     
Maint/Repair-Buildings              114    72067  5621   710000           0.00        1,464.00          116.00        1,580.00-     
Maint/Repair-Equipment              114    72067  5622   651000           0.00        1,352.25        6,970.87        8,323.12-     
Maint/Repair-Grounds                114    72067  5623   651000           0.00          300.00          600.00          900.00-     
Other Expense & Services            114    72067  5890   651000      41,084.00       27,194.00        3,177.00       10,713.00      
Site Improvement                    114    72067  6120   651000           0.00       15,925.00            0.00       15,925.00-     
Labor Compliance                    114    72067  6236   651000           0.00            0.00          250.00          250.00-     
Building Improvements/Remodeling    114    72067  6250   651000           0.00          774.57        5,225.43        6,000.00-     
Rentals & Leases (Civic Center)     114    72067  88500  000000     281,834.00-           0.00            0.00      281,834.00-     
Rental & Leases - Other             114    72067  88503  000000           0.00      115,963.05-           0.00      115,963.05      
Balance Fwd- Net Fund Balance       114    72067  89810  000000      50,087.76-      50,087.76-           0.00            0.00      
                                                                                                                                    
District Office Building - Daily    114    *Tot*                     50,087.76-      80,837.92-      38,240.30        7,490.14-     
                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                    
**** Report Total                                                    50,087.76-      80,837.92-      38,240.30        7,490.14-     
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FYSODTL.sql 7.0                                       VCCCD Production Database                                    November 15, 2017
EDAY                                               Operating Ledger Detail Report                                     13:24 Page   1
                                                 (P)rogram/(O)rg/(A)ccount Sort:  O                                                 
                      FY/Perd: 18 - 13 YTD/Curr: Y Fund: 114 Orgn: 72067 Acct: % Prog: % Rev? Y Ben? Y Atyp: %                      
                                                                                                                                    
*** REPORT CONTROL INFORMATION ***                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                    
SEQUENCE NUMBER:                                     6130270                                                                        
                                                                                                                                    
Fiscal Year                                          18                                                                             
                                                                                                                                    
Fiscal Period                                        13                                                                             
                                                                                                                                    
"Y"TD or "C"urrent Period Only                       Y                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Fund Code (Wildcard % OK)                            114                                                                            
                                                                                                                                    
Org Code (Wildcard % OK)                             72067                                                                          
                                                                                                                                    
Account Code (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Program Code (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Include Revenue Accounts?                            Y                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Include Benefit Accounts?                            Y                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Sort by "P"rog, "O"rg, "A"cct                        O                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Account Type (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Account Hier (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
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FYSODTL.sql 7.0                                       VCCCD Production Database                                    November 15, 2017
EDAY                                               Operating Ledger Detail Report                                     13:24 Page   1
                                                 (P)rogram/(O)rg/(A)ccount Sort:  O                                                 
                      FY/Perd: 17 - 13 YTD/Curr: Y Fund: 114 Orgn: 72067 Acct: % Prog: % Rev? Y Ben? Y Atyp: %                      
                                                                                                                                    
Title                               Fund   Orgn   Acct   Prog            Budget             YTD          Commit           Avail     
----------------------------------- ------ ------ ------ ------ --------------- --------------- --------------- ---------------     
General Supplies & Materials        114    72067  4800   651000           0.00           45.00            0.00           45.00-     
Custodial Supplies                  114    72067  4820   651000           0.00        1,352.03            0.00        1,352.03-     
Maintenance Supplies                114    72067  4821   651000           0.00        6,729.01            0.00        6,729.01-     
Gas                                 114    72067  5510   657000           0.00        3,772.51            0.00        3,772.51-     
Water & Sewer                       114    72067  5520   657000           0.00        2,790.76            0.00        2,790.76-     
Electricity/Networking              114    72067  5530   657000           0.00       31,936.27            0.00       31,936.27-     
Waste Disposal                      114    72067  5550   651000           0.00        3,037.14            0.00        3,037.14-     
Waste Disposal                      114    72067  5550   657000           0.00        1,255.02            0.00        1,255.02-     
Maint/Repair-Buildings              114    72067  5621   651000           0.00        9,806.57            0.00        9,806.57-     
Maint/Repair-Equipment              114    72067  5622   651000           0.00        1,556.27            0.00        1,556.27-     
Other Contracted Services           114    72067  5649   651000           0.00        1,625.80            0.00        1,625.80-     
Printing And Duplicating            114    72067  5870   710000           0.00          440.37            0.00          440.37-     
Other Expense & Services            114    72067  5890   651000           0.00       57,301.26            0.00       57,301.26-     
Building Improvements/Remodeling    114    72067  6250   651000           0.00        3,277.86            0.00        3,277.86-     
Building Improvements/Remodeling    114    72067  6250   710000           0.00        3,475.00            0.00        3,475.00-     
Rental & Leases - Other             114    72067  88503  000000           0.00      178,488.63-           0.00      178,488.63      
                                                                                                                                    
District Office Building - Daily    114    *Tot*                          0.00       50,087.76-           0.00       50,087.76      
                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                    
**** Report Total                                                         0.00       50,087.76-           0.00       50,087.76      
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FYSODTL.sql 7.0                                       VCCCD Production Database                                    November 15, 2017
EDAY                                               Operating Ledger Detail Report                                     13:24 Page   1
                                                 (P)rogram/(O)rg/(A)ccount Sort:  O                                                 
                      FY/Perd: 17 - 13 YTD/Curr: Y Fund: 114 Orgn: 72067 Acct: % Prog: % Rev? Y Ben? Y Atyp: %                      
                                                                                                                                    
*** REPORT CONTROL INFORMATION ***                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                    
SEQUENCE NUMBER:                                     6130271                                                                        
                                                                                                                                    
Fiscal Year                                          17                                                                             
                                                                                                                                    
Fiscal Period                                        13                                                                             
                                                                                                                                    
"Y"TD or "C"urrent Period Only                       Y                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Fund Code (Wildcard % OK)                            114                                                                            
                                                                                                                                    
Org Code (Wildcard % OK)                             72067                                                                          
                                                                                                                                    
Account Code (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Program Code (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Include Revenue Accounts?                            Y                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Include Benefit Accounts?                            Y                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Sort by "P"rog, "O"rg, "A"cct                        O                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Account Type (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
                                                                                                                                    
Account Hier (Wildcard % OK)                         %                                                                              
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